
 

 

           2019 MPAC Work Program 
as of 8/30/2019 

 
Items in italics are tentative 

Wednesday, August 14, 2019– Cancelled 

 

Wednesday, August 28, 2019– Cancelled 

 

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 

 2040 Planning and Development Grants: 2019 
Grant Awards (Lisa Miles, Metro; 20 min) 

 Cornelius Urban Renewal Plan, Town Center 
Plan and Conceptual Site Planning (Ryan 
Wells, City of Cornelius; 40 min)  

 Oregon City Equitable Housing Strategy 
(Laura Terway, City of Oregon City; 40 min) 

 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

 

 

 

 

September 26-28: League of Oregon Cities Annual Conference, 

Bend, OR 

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 

 2040 Growth Concept: Employment Trends 
Panel (TBD; 60 min) 

 Housing Bond Local Implementation 
Strategies (Jes Larson and Emily Lieb, Metro; 
45 min) 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

 Mobility Policy Update (Kim Ellis, Metro; 20 min) 

 Transportation Regional Investment Measure  
(Andy Shaw and Tyler Frisbee, Metro; 20 min) 

 2040 Growth Concept Refresh: Growth and 
Climate Change (TBD; 60 minutes) 

 

 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 

 2040 Growth Concept Refresh (Ted Reid, 
Metro; 45 min) 

 Designing Livable Streets (Lake McTighe, 
Metro; 20 min) 

 2040 Planning and Development Grants: 
Updates to Grant Program (Lisa Miles, Metro; 
15 min) 

November 19-21: Association of Oregon Counties Annual 

Conference, Eugene, OR 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 – Cancelled  

 



 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 – Cancelled 

 
Parking Lot:  

 2020 Census Follow Up  
 Community Partnerships Program 
 Regional Data Strategy  

 


